PARK_HSC_ MARKERS

2.73

0.43
—4.16—J

IR

MECEM |I III | I
MEIS1 | | | _
Lspile 111 ||||| TRl Tt 25 Ae
LEF1( 1 |

RGS2 AN I |
BCL11A | I
BCL11A

mBL

non—-mBL

GSZ

BCL11A
TCF4
TCF4
TCF4
TCF4 |
TCF4 IIII
TCF4

WNK1 | | I I | I

WNK1 [ |
I#I IIIIII III bI‘I III‘I III III III | I

PCM1 ||
J |\ III III I | |

b Wl ||'"|1|'|Jm"”'r|"|l 1l

MCL1
SPAGY
ELF1
PCM1
CBX5
CBX5
LPCAT3
LEF1
LEF1
NKG7




RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR




PARK_HSC_MARKERS

ZS9

Jgw-uou

arelIpawiaul

gu



